New Product
1
S
8JX
-P
S
8JX
-G

on P
recautions
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
Note: Not all combinations are possible. Refer to List of Models in Ordering Information on page 3.
1. Power Ratings
015: 15 W
035: 35 W
050: 50 W
100: 100 W
150: 150 W
2. Output Voltage
05: 5 V
12: 12 V
15: 15 V
24: 24 V
48: 48 V
3. Configuration (15/35/50/100/150 W model)
None: Open type
C: Covered
4. Configuration/mounting
None: Front-mounting
D: DIN Rail-mounting
1. Power Ratings
300: 300 W
600: 600 W
2. Output Voltage
05: 5V
12: 12 V
24: 24 V
48: 48 V
3. Configuration/mounting (covered type)
C: Front-mounting
CD: DIN Rail-mounting
Note: Estimates can be provided for coatings and other specifications that are not given in the datasheet. Ask your OMRON representative for details.
15-/35-/50-/100-/150-W Models
1 2 3 4
S8JX-G@@@@@@@
300-/600-W Models
1 2 3
S8JX-G@@@@@@